
 
Greater Noida  

List of Holidays 

Session 2025-26 (July – Dec-'2025) 
 

 

S.No.  Description Date & Day  

1.  Moharram 06 July 2025 Sunday 

2.  Raksha Bandhan 09 August 2025 Saturday 

3.  Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday 

4.  Shri Krishna Janmashtmi  16 August 2025 Saturday 

5.  Eid-A-Milad 05 September 2025 Friday 

6.  Dussehra/ Mahanavmi 01 October 2025 Wednesday 

7.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2025 Thursday 

8.  Deepawali/ Goverdhan Pooja/Bhaiya Dooj 20-23 October 2025 Monday-Thursday 

9.  Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima 05 November 2025 Wednesday 

10.  Christmas day 25 December 2025 Thursday 
 


